
 

 

     FACULTY PROFILE  

Name of the Faculty : Mrs. M. SHALIMA SULTHANA  

Designation : Assistant Professor 

Department  : CSE 

JNTUH Reg. ID : 7328-240207-142033 

Date of Birth : 12/06/1991 

Date of Joining : 22-01-2024 

Memberships : IAENG, SDIWC 

Mobile : 
8519836411 

Mail : 
m.s.sulthana2012@gm

ail.com 

Academic Qualifications: 

S.No. Degree College/University 
Year of 

Passing 
% of Marks 

1 B.Tech JNTU ANANTAPUR 2012 73.23 

2 M.Tech JNTU ANANTAPUR 2014 84.50 

3 Ph.D 
YSR ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

OF YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY 
2024 - 

Teaching/Industry Experience: 

S.No. Name of the Organization Designation  From To 
Year & 

Months 

1 
Vignan’s Institute of Management 
and Technology for Women 

Assistant 
Professor 

22-01-
2024 

Till now 1 month 

2 IIIT RGUKT RKVALLEY 
Assistant 
Professor 

01-08-
2018 

04-02-
2020 

1 year & 

6months 

3 IIIT RGUKT RKVALLEY 
Academic 

Consultant 
01-08-
2016 

05-05-
2018 

1 year& 

9months 

4 
Srinivasa Institute of Technology 
and Science 

Assistant 
Professor 

12-05-
2014 

11-06-
2016 

2years & 

5months 

Research Publications: 

No. of Papers International : 19 National :  

No. of Conference International : 3 National : 1 

No. of Patent International :  National : 01 

No. of Books International :  National :  

No. of FDPs Attended : 14 Conducted :  

No. of Workshops/Seminars Attended : 03 Conducted :  

Ratification: Assistant Professor 


