FACULTY PROFILE

Name of the Faculty Mrs. M. SHALIMA SULTHANA

Designation **Assistant Professor**

Department **CSE**

JNTUH Reg. ID 7328-240207-142033

Date of Birth 12/06/1991 Date of Joining 22-01-2024

Memberships IAENG, SDIWC

m.s.sulthana2012@gm 8519836411 Mail : Mobile

MODII	=	•				IVI	an	ail.co	m		
Acade	mic Qualification	s:									
S.No.	Degree			ollege/University				Year of Passing		% of Marks	
1	B.Tech JNT			U.	U ANANTAPUR			2012		73.23	
2	M.Tech JNT			U.	U ANANTAPUR			2014		84.50	
3	I Ph I)				INEERING COLLEGE EMANA UNIVERSITY			2024		-	
Teach	ing/Industry Exp	erience:						1			
S.No.	Name of the Organization			D	esignation	From		То		Year & Months	
1	Vignan's Institute of Management and Technology for Women				Assistant Professor	22-01- 2024		Till now		1 month	
2	IIIT RGUKT RKVALLEY				Assistant Professor	01-08- 2018		04-02- 2020		1 year & 6months	
3	IIIT RGUKT RKVALLEY				Academic Consultant	01-08- 2016		05-05- 2018		1 year& 9months	
4	Srinivasa Institute of Technology and Science				Assistant Professor	12-05- 2014	10016			2years & 5months	
Resear	rch Publications:			1							
No. of Papers Intern		Internat	tional		19	19 Nation		al			
No. of Conference Inte		Internat	nternational		3	Nation	al	. :		1	
No. of Patent Intern		Internat	ational			Nation	nal		:	01	
No. of Books Inter		Internat	ational			Nation	al	al			
No. of FDPs		Attended		:	14	Condu	cte	cted			
No. of Workshops/Seminars Atte		Attende	ed		03	Condu	cted		:		
Ratific	cation: Assistant l	Professor		•		•					